CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 657 Auburn St

CBL 386A B030001

Issued to Lozier Jacqueline J /Ryan Raymond

Date of Issue 01/20/2004

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 02-1323 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Single Family Dwelling(30'x40') w/ attached 22'.24. Two Car Garage

Use Group R2 Type 5b Boca 1999

Limiting Conditions:

This is a temporary certificate of occupancy and shall expire 05/31/04. All exterior site work must be complete by that date. This certificate covers permit #02-1323 only. Any future work shall require separate permit(s)

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

1/20/04

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes bands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar

ion of Construction:	Owner Name:			6 L	r Address			Phone	
			ine I			Y OF PO	RTI		503
 						1/11/			
]						2078310344		
n/a Ryan Raym Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:				Permit Type:				Zom:	
n/a n/a				Single Family					KZ
				Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			: C	EO District:	1
ant	Single Family	Single Family / New 30' x 40'			\$1,148.00	\$150,00	0.00	2	
Ranch style s 24' x 22' two		car attached garage,		FIRE DEPT: Approved INSE					Туре:
osed Project Description:				1			` V	our ir	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Home with 24' x 22' tw	o car at	tached garage	Signat	ture:		Signature	MB2	-/20/03
8' x 22' deck.				PEDE	STRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIST	RICT (P.	(J.)	\Box
				Action	n: 🗀 Appro	ved App	roved w/C	onditions	Denied
								_	
ne e				Signa				Date:	
it Taken By:					Zoning Approval				
		Spe	cial Zone or Revi	-we	Zon	ing Appeal	- T	Historic Prese	ervation
 Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work. 		Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision Site Plan 2062-6 244 Maj Minor MM		Variance Variance			Does Not Require Review Requires Review Approved Approved Denied		
		la/1	outh can	dite	 				
		Date:	2 7/2	L	Date:		Dat	ie:	7_
		Í	217/	100	-				
		C	ERTIFICATI	ON					
re been authorized by the diction. In addition, if a phave the authority to enter	owner to make this application of the comment of th	ication a	as his authorize application is i	d agen ssued,	t and I agree I certify that	to conform to the code off	o all appicial's au	plicable laws of the control of the	of this esentative
VATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRES	S	<u> </u>	DATE	, <u> </u>	РНО	NE
	Auburn St ess Name: e/Buyer's Name Use: ant d 30' x 40' Single Family 8' x 22' deck. This permit application of Applicant(s) from meetin Federal Rules. Building permits do not is septic or electrical work. Building permits are voice within six (6) months of False information may in permit and stop all work.	Auburn St Lozier Jacquel Contractor Name Ryan Raymone Phone: n/a Use: ant Proposed Use: Single Family Ranch style sin 24' x 22' two concluding 8' x posed Project Description: df 30' x 40' Single Family Home with 24' x 22' two concluding 8' x it Taken By: Date Applied For: 11/27/2002 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work eby certify that I am the owner to make this apple diction. In addition, if a permit for work describe have the authority to enter all areas covered by supermit.	Auburn St less Name: Contractor Name: Ryan Raymond Phone: n/a Use: ant Proposed Use: Single Family / New 3 Ranch style single fam 24' x 22' two car attact including 8' x 16' deck seed Project Description: dd 30' x 40' Single Family Home with 24' x 22' two car at 8' x 22' deck. It Taken By: Date Applied For: 11/27/2002 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work Signal Family / New 3 Ranch style single fam 24' x 22' two car at 8' x 22' two car at 8' x 22' deck. Spe Spe Spe Spe Spe Spe Spe Sp	Auburn St ess Name: Contractor Name: Ryan Raymond	Auburn St East Name: Contractor Name: Ryan Raymond Ryan Raymond Ryan Raymond Ryan Raymond Ryan Raymond Ryan Raymond Ranch Style single family home with 24' x 22' two car attached garage, including 8' x 16' deck. Single Family / New 30' x 40' Ranch style single family home with 24' x 22' two car attached garage, including 8' x 16' deck. Single Family Home with 24' x 22' two car attached garage Red	Auburn St ess Name: Contractor Name: Ryan Raymond Ryan Raymo	Auburn St Lozier Jacqueline J Po Box 5 CITY OF PO Contractor Address: 389 Main street Westbrook Phone:	Auburn St Lozier Jacqueline J Po Box 5 GITY OF PORTI contractor Name: Ryan Raymond By Main street Westbrook Permit Type: Single Family Single Family Froposed Use: Single Family New 30' x 40' Ranch style single family home with 24' x 22' two car attached garage, including 8' x 16' deck. Signature: Signature:	Auburn St Lozier Jacqueline J Po Box 5t CITY OF PORTAIN 1929-6

e

TO:

Inspections

FROM:

Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator

DATE:

December 12, 2003

RE:

C. of O. for #657 Auburn Street (CBL 386AB030) (ID 2002-0246)

After visiting the site, I have the following comments:

Site work incomplete:

- 1. Loam and Seed.
- 2. Planter relocation.

I anticipate this work can be completed by June 1, 2004.

At this time, I recommend issuing a temporary Certificate of Occupancy.

Please contact me if you have any questions or comments. Thank You.

Cc:

Sarah Hopkins, Development Review Services Manager

Mike Nugent, Inspection Services Manager

File:

O:\plan\drc\auburn657a.doc

PLUMI	BING APPLICAT	ΓΙΟΝ	Division of Health Engineering				
	OPERTY ADDRESS			11.1144			
Town or Plantation	PURTLAND		72,200)3 -81	82 360		
Street Subdivision Lot #	657 AUBURN		PORTLAND	8479	TOWN COPY		
	A TELLINA PARTIE		Date Permit 1 5 10	3 \$	PIGOLOGICAL PROPERTY OF THE Charged		
ast: LUZIER	First: JAC	USELINE	Issued: Logal Plumbing Insector Sig	nature	L.P.I. # 360		
Applicant Name:	JACKIE WAY	12	Eogal Pilling install	1111111111			
Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different)	PU BUX 503 BAR MILLS, 1	4E 04004	384	$A \leftrightarrow$	037		
	wner/Applicant Stateme	ent			tion Required		
	lerstand that any falsification is r		compliance with the		orized above and found it to be in Rules.		
Signature of Owner/Applicant Date			Local Blumbins I				
Signation of the second of the	or Owner/Applicant	Date	Local Plumbing In	nspector Signatur	e Date Appro		
This Application	is for			Blue	nbing To Be Installed By:		
This Application is for 1. NEW PLUMBING 1. SINGLE FAMILY DWE					·		
2. 🗆 RELOCATE		MODULAR OR M		1. M MASTER PLUMBER 2. OIL BURNERMAN 3. MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHA 4. PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE			
PLUMBING		IPLE FAMILY DWE	ELLING				
·	4. 🗆 OTHE	R - SPECIFY _			ERTY OWNER		
					= # 0.8.6.5.4		
Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up		Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture	Number	Column 1 Type of Fixture		
HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District.		0,2 H	Hosebibb / Sillcock		Bathtub (and Shower)		
		0,0 Fk	oor Drain	0,1	Shower (Separate)		
	OR		rinal	0,4	Sink		
HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.		, 0,0 Dr	rinking Fountain	00	Wash Basin		
			direct Waste	03	Water Closet (Toilet)		
		O O Wa	ater Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	01	Clothes Washer		
		0 0 Gr	rease / Oil Separator	01	Dish Washer		
		0 0 De	ental Cuspidor	0,0	Garbage Disposal		
YOR		O O Bio	det	0,0	Laundry Tub		
	7	00 Ot	her:	0,1	Water Heater		
	TRANSFER FEE [\$6.00]	0,2	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	13	Fixtures (Subtotel) Column 1		
				02	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		
SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE FOR CALCULATING FEE				13	Total Fixtures		
<u> </u>	. 3.			>	Fixture Fee		
* <u></u>				>	Transfer Fee Hook-Up & Relocation Fee		
Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 6;94			Clp	36	Permit Fee (Total)		
			TOWN COPY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

3/26/03 Checked Sethocks - all within altowald Penits - OK to pon footing. Tom M 4/3/02 - Choched founder tan walls ight chauns ok- weatherploogen 116 - Fabric/Rudesok. OK to Backill. 6/19/03 for Clare on joint System, Stand System Directed on Supply on Work leven

3 stains goes to Have & Home to Celler - Rugh hits oh

4 Chimney not even started

5 Showers friller not in place - will probably need

Cofety from

Jose in not given

Feft message at Connector - Spoke yourse in office 7/1/03 OK To close, at 11/25/03 Jinel inspection. On site al Ryon Raymond. OK. Box Temporary clo rending DRC Memo. fr Ilizos fay Reynolds memo REC's Ju

PLUMBING APPLICATION					Division of Health Engineering				
Town	or P	Station Survey (1)							
Plantation PORTLAND Street 657 A. Productor				BODTI AUD	APAN .	8438			
Street 657 AUBURN ST.				PURILAND Date Permit 1	PORTLAND PERMIT # 8479 STATE COPY				
		e very rest where a constitute of the contraction of		Joseph De La Company de la Com	5103	FEE Charged			
	PEIER	First: JACC	aue Lini	Local Pfulnbing Inse	ector Signature	L.P.I. # 3,60			
Applica Name	: JACK	us Lozur	R						
Mailing Add Owner/App (If Differe	iress of Po B	x 503 MILLS, N		100 ST		no >			
l	Owner/Appi	licant Statemen	it	Ca		ction Required			
knowledg	that the information subr	any falsification is rea	e best of my ason for the Loc	t have inspected the compliance with the		norized above and found it to be in g Rules.			
Plumoing	g Inspectors to deed a P	rermit.	6/51	63					
0	Signature of Owner/	Applicant		Date Local Plumbing Ir	nspector Signatu	re Date Approv			
				a de la composição de l					
This Application is for Ty			pe of Struc	cture To Be Served:	Plumbing To Be Installed By:				
1. K NEW PLUMBING 1. A SINGLE			FAMILY D	WELLING	1. M MASTER PLUMBER				
2. RELOCATED 2. D N				OR MOBILE HOME	2. 🗆 OIL BURNERMAN				
			LE FAMILY	DWELLING	3. ☐ MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANI 4. ☐ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE				
		4. 🗆 OTHER	- SPECIFY			PERTY OWNER			
						E# 08.654			
	ok-Up & Piping Relocat Maximum of 1 Hook-Up		Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture	Number	Column 1 Type of Fixture			
HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection		0,2	Hosebibb / Sillcock	2,2	Bathtub (and Shower)				
	is not regulated and the local Sanitary Di	inspected by	0,0	Floor Drain	0,1	Shower (Separate)			
OR		00	Urinal	0,4	Sink				
	HOOK-UP: to an exist wastewater disposal	sting subsurface	0,0	Drinking Fountain	0,0	Wash Basin			
			0.0	Indirect Waste	0,3	Water Closet (Toilet)			
PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.		0.0	Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	0,1	Clothes Washer				
			0,0	Grease / Oil Separator	01	Dish Washer			
			0.0	Dental Cuspidor	0.0	Garbage Disposal			
OR			0,0	Bidet	0,0	Laundry Tub			
			00	Other:	0,1	Water Heater			
		NSFER FEE [\$6.00]	02	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	13				
			Y		02				
SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE						Total Fixtures			
		FOR C	ALCULAT	ING FEE	***				
-				ah)					
	Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 6;94				0/	Permit Fee (Total)			

874-8716

386-AB-30

FAX TO:

Jeanie Bourke

Code Enforcement Officer

City of Portland

FAX FROM: Jackie Lozier

749-7705

Regarding: 657 Auburn Street

Please be advised that we've eliminated the chimney from our plans as previously approved for 657 Auburn Street. Instead, we will be installing an oil fired furnace with a power vent.

Please let me know if you need more information from me.

Thank you for all your help.

Jackie

